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1. Teacher Education 

Perumal 

Publication, 

Thoothukudi 

October, 2012 

978-81-

926336-0-

2 

2. tuyhW fw;gpj;jy; gFjp I 
Samyukdha 

Publications, 

Salem 

May, 2016 - 

3. tuyhW fw;gpj;jy; 
Samyukdha 

Publications January, 2017 

978-93-

81724-34-

7 

4. 
Advanced Techniques of 

Instruction 

Samyukdha 

Publications March, 2017 

978-93-

81724-38-

5 

5. 
Advanced Educational 

Research and Statistics 

Samyukdha 

Publications May, 2017 - 

6. 
Curriculum Design and 

Development 

Samyukdha 

Publications July, 2017 

978-93-

81724-39-

2 

7. 
kjpg;Gzh;T kw;Wk; mikjpf; 

fy;tp 

Samyukdha 

Publications August, 2017 - 

8. 
Teacher Education in India: 

Elementary Level 

Samyukdha 

Publications 
February, 

2018 
- 

9. 
Teacher Education in India: 

Secondary Level 

Samyukdha 

Publications 
February, 

2018 

978-93-

81724-41-

5 

10. 

Curriculum, Pedagogy and 

Assessment at Secondary 

Level 

Samyukdha 

Publications 
September, 

2018 

978-93-

81724-43-

2 

 

 

 


