S. No.	Title of the book	Name of the Publisher & Place	Month and Year of Publication	ISBN No.
1.	Teacher Education	Perumal Publication, Thoothukudi	October, 2012	978-81- 926336-0- 2
2.	tuyhW fw;gpj;jy; gFjp I	Samyukdha Publications, Salem	May, 2016	-
3.	tuyhW fw;gpj;jy;	Samyukdha Publications	January, 2017	978-93- 81724-34- 7
4.	Advanced Techniques of Instruction	Samyukdha Publications	March, 2017	978-93- 81724-38- 5
5.	Advanced Educational Research and Statistics	Samyukdha Publications	May, 2017	-
6.	Curriculum Design and Development	Samyukdha Publications	July, 2017	978-93- 81724-39- 2
7.	kjpg;Gzh;T kw;Wk; mikjpf; fy;tp	Samyukdha Publications	August, 2017	-
8.	Teacher Education in India: Elementary Level	Samyukdha Publications	February, 2018	-
9.	Teacher Education in India: Secondary Level	Samyukdha Publications	February, 2018	978-93- 81724-41- 5
10.	Curriculum, Pedagogy and Assessment at Secondary Level	Samyukdha Publications	September, 2018	978-93- 81724-43- 2